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Aberdeen, SD Metering Campus Revenue Buildings, NSU (CIC Job #: 2012-1359 )
Opened: Jul 10

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Total Bid

$112,000.00Redlinger Brothers Plumbing & Heating Watertown, SD
(605) 886-6955

$112,000.00
fax: (605) 886-5307

Low

Aberdeen, SD Upgrade to Digital Controls, Dacotah Hall, NSU (CIC Job #: 2012-1360 )
Opened: Jul 10

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$160,000.00G & R Controls Sioux Falls, SD $160,000.00
fax: 

Low

$162,000.00Redlinger Brothers Plumbing & Heating Watertown, SD $162,000.00

Alcova, Glenrock & 
Powder River, WY

Loader Sheds - Alcova, Glenrock & Powder River (CIC Job #: 2012-0980 )

Opened: Jun 5

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$159,855.00DC Construction, Inc. Cheyenne, WY
(307) 635-2107

$159,855.00
fax: 

Low

$163,929.00Platte River Builders Casper, WY $163,929.00
$190,537.00Rocky Mountain Erectors, LLC Mills, WY $190,537.00

Bismarck, ND North Dakota State Capitol, Cafeteria Corridor Remodel (CIC Job #: 2012-1115 )
Opened: Jun 11

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$548,106.00Straightway Construction Bismarck, ND $548,106.00
fax: 

Low

$589,143.00Stronghold Building and Supply Ft. Pierre, SD $589,143.00

Bismarck, ND Grand Theatre 3rd Addition (CIC Job #: 2012-1302 )
Opened: Jun 26

base bid alternates totalcompany location
1) General Construction

$2,516,000.00Dakota West Contracting, Inc. Bismarck, ND
(701) 255-0004

$2,516,000.00
fax: (701) 255-7626

Low

base bid alternates totalcompany location
2) Mechanical Construction

$384,500.00Advanced Mechanical, Inc. Bismarck, ND
(701) 223-3541

$384,500.00
fax: (701) 223-8752

Low

$435,629.00City Air Mechanical, Inc. Bismarck, ND $435,629.00
$514,000.00Northern Plains Plumbing, Heating & Air Bismarck, ND $514,000.00
$525,000.00Central Mechanical, Inc. Bismarck, ND $525,000.00
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Brady, NE Brady Public School Window Replacement (CIC Job #: 2012-1215 )
Opened: Jun 14 Estimated at: $100,000-$120,000Awarded, Amount not 

Available

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$0.00Simon Contractors Company North Platte, NE
(308) 532-8600 www.simoncontractors.com

$0.00
fax: (308) 532-3065

Low

Brandon, SD Brandon Wastewater Treatment Sludge Removal (CIC Job #: 2012-1212 )
Opened: Jun 12

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$407,845.00Synagro Central, LLC Baltimore, MD $407,845.00
fax: 

Low

$410,870.00Veit & Company, Inc. Rogers, MN $410,870.00
$449,027.90Fergus Power Pump, Inc. Fergus Falls, MN $449,027.90
$449,618.30Mini-Dredge, Inc. East Grand Forks, M $449,618.30
$472,471.60Integrated Water Solutions, LLC  (IWS, LLC) Petersburg, IL $472,471.60
$544,574.60AWS Dredge, Inc. West Benson, UT $544,574.60

Brookings, SD Brookings Police Department Carpet (CIC Job #: 2012-1423 )
Opened: Jul 10

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$13,404.32Barrett's Flooring Brookings, SD
(605) 692-7377

$13,404.32
fax: 

Low

$15,999.00Midstates Flooring Brookings, SD $15,999.00
$16,091.01Multiple Concept Interiors Brandon, SD $16,091.01

Buffalo, WY Roof Top HVAC Unit Replacement (CIC Job #: 2012-1042 )
Opened: Jun 5 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$10,827.00Powder River Heating and Air Conditioning Buffalo, WY
(307) 684-7512

$10,827.00
fax: 

Award

$10,981.00Wyatt Works Aurora, CO $10,981.00

Buffalo, WY Buffalo-Johnson County Sports Fields Complex (CIC Job #: 2012-1073 )
Opened: May 29 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$2,089,840.00O'Dell Construction, Inc. Sheridan, WY
(307) 672-9656 odell@wavecom.net

$2,089,840.00
fax: (307) 672-8480

Award
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Chadron, NE Asphalt Concrete Paving Project for Chadron (CIC Job #: 2012-1263 )
Opened: Jun 12

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Sum of Asphalt & Mobilization

$81,495.00Hills Materials Company Rapid City, SD
(605) 394-3300 bids@hillsmaterials.com www.hillsmaterials.com

$81,495.00
fax: (605) 341-3446

Low

$88,120.00Simon Contractors Company North Platte, NE $88,120.00

Cheyenne, WY Energy Improvements PH2 (CIC Job #: 2012-0758 )
Opened: Jun 7 Estimated at: $500,000 and $1,000,000Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid, Alt 13 & 14

$888,526.00GCH Construction Company Colorado Springs, C $888,526.00
fax: 

Award

Cheyenne, WY Hathaway - Fifth Floor Asbestos Abatement (CIC Job #: 2012-1139 )
Opened: Jun 19

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$236,000.00Synergy Construction Lovell, WY $236,000.00
fax: 

Low

$263,630.00Monument Builders, Inc. Cheyenne, WY $263,630.00
$294,650.00ESA, Inc. Commerce City, CO $294,650.00

Cheyenne, WY Replacement and Repair of Metal Roofing at Various Sites (CIC Job #: 2012-
1261 )

Opened: Jun 27

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$34,028.00Heath Steel, LLC Fort Collins, CO
(970) 490-8080

$34,028.00
fax: (970) 490-8081

Low

$39,500.00Denali Roofing, LLC Fort Collins, CO $39,500.00

Cooper Cove 
Interchange & Pine 
Bluffs, WY

65' X 120' Fabric Covered Buildings Cooper Cove Interchange & Pine Bluffs, 
WY (CIC Job #: 2012-1072 )

Opened: Jun 6

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$117,464.00ClearSpan Fabric Structures, Inc. S. Windsor, CT $117,464.00
fax: 

Low

$162,500.00Russell Construction Co. Douglas, WY $162,500.00
$286,700.00B-D Construction Columbus, NE $286,700.00
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Elk Point, SD Union County Courthouse Repointing (CIC Job #: 2012-1333 )
Opened: Jul 3 Estimated at: Base:  $35,391.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$22,371.00Mid-Continental Restoration Fort Scott, KS
(316) 223-3700

$22,371.00
fax: 

Low

$32,250.00Jones Caulking & Tuckpointing Sioux Falls, SD $32,250.00
$41,313.00Masonry Construction, Inc. Bellevue, NE $41,313.00

Eureka, SD Eureka Municipal Airport Lighting System Improvements (CIC Job #: 2012-1303 
)

Opened: Jun 29 Estimated at: $297,000

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$227,055.50 $19,070.92Muth Electric, Inc. Mitchell, SD
(605) 996-3983 muthinfo@muthelectric.com www.muthelectric.com/

$246,126.42
fax: (605) 996-2203

Low

$269,420.00 $14,080.00Jacobson Electric Groton, SD $283,500.00

Fargo, ND Equipment Storage Building NDDOT Fargo District Yard (CIC Job #: 2012-1242 )
Opened: Jun 7

base bid alternates totalcompany location
1) General Construction

$600,000.00Gateway Building Systems Fargo, ND
(701) 293-7202

$600,000.00
fax: (701) 235-1690

Low

$654,800.00JP Structures, Inc. Menahga, MN $654,800.00
$764,699.00Morton Buildings Moorhead, MN $764,699.00
$824,860.00Gast Construction Fargo, ND $824,860.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location
2) Combined Bid

$700,000.00Gateway Building Systems Fargo, ND
(701) 293-7202

$700,000.00
fax: (701) 235-1690

Low

$945,328.00Morton Buildings Moorhead, MN $945,328.00
$1,061,450.00Gast Construction Fargo, ND $1,061,450.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location
3) Mechanical Construction

$66,890.00Grant's Mechanical Fargo, ND
(701) 232-8891

$66,890.00
fax: (701) 237-4711

Low

$70,724.00Laney's, Inc. Fargo, ND $70,724.00
$123,956.00Morton Buildings Moorhead, MN $123,956.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location
4) Electrical Construction

$47,673.00Morton Buildings Moorhead, MN
(218) 233-1500

$47,673.00
fax: (218) 233-1353

Low

$86,710.00Bergstrom Electric Inc. Grand Forks, ND $86,710.00
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Gillette, WY CCSD Miscellaneous Concrete Projects (CIC Job #: 2012-1304 )
Opened: Jun 29 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$62,207.00Hladky Construction, Inc. Gillette, WY
(307) 682-2785 HCIGurley@vcn.com no website on file

$62,207.00
fax: (307) 682-9201

Award

Hot Springs, SD Construction of One 40'x56'x14' Pole-Frame Building (CIC Job #: 2012-1269 )
Opened: Jun 20 Awarded, Amount not 

Available

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$0.00Graber Building Products, Inc. Greeley, CO $0.00
fax: 

Low

Lemmon, SD Aircraft Storage Hangar Floor & Approach Apron Construction - Lemmon 
Municipal Airport (CIC Job #: 2012-1362 )

Opened: Jul 11 Estimated at: $175,000 to $275,000

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$167,575.00North Star Construction, Inc. Spearfish, SD
(605) 641-0607 mpolich@spe.midco.net no website on file

$167,575.00
fax: (605) 559-0608

Low

$174,335.00Sharpe Enterprises, Inc. Ft. Pierre, SD $174,335.00
$215,015.00Ainsworth-Benning Construction, Inc. Spearfish, SD $215,015.00
$248,908.75Scull Construction Service, Inc. Rapid City, SD $248,908.75

Linton, ND Linton Municipal Airport Apron Expansion (CIC Job #: 2012-1371 )
Opened: Jul 9 Estimated at: $350,000 to $650,000

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Schedule 1 - Base Bid

$387,605.50Bituminous Paving Ortonville, MN
(320) 273-2113 gretchen@fedtel.net www.bituminouspaving.com/

$387,605.50
fax: (320) 273-2120

Low

Mitchell, SD Mitchell Municipal Airport Snow Removal Equipment Storage Building Project 
(CIC Job #: 2012-1366 )

Opened: Jul 10

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$402,500.00Mueller Lumber Company Mitchell, SD
(605) 996-9175 mlsales@midco.net

$402,500.00
fax: (605) 996-1998

Low

$409,000.00Welfl Construction Company Yankton, SD $409,000.00
$419,300.00Palace Builders Inc. Mitchell, SD $419,300.00
$425,000.00Gil Haugan Construction, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $425,000.00
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Mott, ND Mott Municipal Airport (CIC Job #: 2012-1364 )
Opened: Jul 9 Estimated at: $350,000 to $450,000

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Schedule 1 - General Construction

$356,001.83First Dakota Enterprises, Inc. Fort Pierre, SD
(605) 223-9600 sid.anderson@firstdakotaenterprises. www.firstdakotaenterprises.com

$356,001.83
fax: (605) 223-9511

Low

$422,561.00R & R Taylor Bozeman, MT $422,561.00
$426,249.00Ainsworth-Benning Construction, Inc. Spearfish, SD $426,249.00
$453,660.00Scull Construction Service, Inc. Rapid City, SD $453,660.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Schedule 2 - Electrical Construction

$30,905.00Stock's Electric Lemmon, SD
(605) 374-3866

$30,905.00
fax: (605) 374-3866

Low

$37,500.00Scull Construction Service, Inc. Rapid City, SD $37,500.00
$39,117.34First Dakota Enterprises, Inc. Fort Pierre, SD $39,117.34

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Schedule 3 - Combined General & Electrical

$395,179.18First Dakota Enterprises, Inc. Fort Pierre, SD
(605) 223-9600 sid.anderson@firstdakotaenterprises. www.firstdakotaenterprises.com

$395,179.18
fax: (605) 223-9511

Low

$457,849.00Ainsworth-Benning Construction, Inc. Spearfish, SD $457,849.00
$491,160.00Scull Construction Service, Inc. Rapid City, SD $491,160.00

New England, ND New England School Re-Roof (CIC Job #: 2012-1117 )
Opened: Jun 5

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$492,038.00Maddox Roofing & Construction Great Falls, MT
(406) 771-7410

$492,038.00
fax: (406) 452-4144

Low

Oral, SD Water Main Relocations Project 1 (CIC Job #: 2012-1386 )
Opened: Jul 10

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$51,280.00Duffield Construction, Inc. Rapid City, SD
(605) 348-8884 john@duffieldconstruction.com www.duffieldconstruction.com

$51,280.00
fax: (605) 348-8592

Low

$86,178.00ATS Construction, LLC Hot Springs, SD $86,178.00
$101,620.00Site Work Specialists, Inc. Rapid City, SD $101,620.00
$116,815.00Mainline Contracting, Inc. Rapid City, SD $116,815.00
$130,500.00R.C.S. Construction, Inc. Rapid City, SD $130,500.00
$140,840.00Quinn Construction, Inc. Rapid City, SD $140,840.00
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Parshall, ND Highway 37 Sanitary Sewer Extension (CIC Job #: 2012-1397 )
Opened: Jul 11 Estimated at: $1,019,143.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Contract 1 - General Construction

$624,821.75Kleven Construction Williston, ND
(701) 640-4456

$624,821.75
fax: (480) 736-8410

Low

$785,162.75Merryman Excavation, Inc. Woodstock, IL $785,162.75
$919,246.00Kvamsdal Construction Willmar, MN $919,246.00

$1,073,016.75Wagner Construction, Inc. International Falls, M $1,073,016.75
$1,233,444.40Kemper Construction Minot, ND $1,233,444.40

Piedmont, SD Chestnut Street & Fifth Street Road Improvements (CIC Job #: 2012-1372 )
Opened: Jul 10 Estimated at: $52,000.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$50,408.00Summit, Inc. Rapid City, SD
(605) 342-8300 no website on file

$50,408.00
fax: (605) 342-3027

Low

$52,838.37Rapid Construction Company Rapid City, SD $52,838.37
$73,880.90Site Work Specialists, Inc. Rapid City, SD $73,880.90
$94,755.00Quinn Construction, Inc. Rapid City, SD $94,755.00

Pierre, SD Air Handling Unit Replacement Capitol Building (CIC Job #: 2012-1368 )
Opened: Jul 10

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$195,000.00Baete-Forseth, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 336-0545

$195,000.00
fax: (605) 336-0629

Low

$196,246.00Precision Mechanical Rapid City, SD $196,246.00
$223,860.00Tessier's Inc.  Mitchell, SD $223,860.00

Pierre, SD Capitol Building Parking Lot Concrete Repairs, 500 E. Capitol Avenue (CIC Job 
#: 2012-1421 )

Opened: Jul 11

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$117,040.00Sharpe Enterprises, Inc. Ft. Pierre, SD
(605) 945-1260 contracts@sharpe-ent.com www.sharperentals.com/

$117,040.00
fax: (605) 945-1265

Low

$186,956.00Anderson Contractors, Inc. Pierre, SD $186,956.00

Pine Ridge, SD Individual Water & Waste Disposal Systems for Pine Ridge Indian Reservation 
(CIC Job #: 2012-1230 )

Opened: Jun 11

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Schedule A - Well Drilling

$68,100.50White River Construction Chadron, NE
(605) 867-5917

$68,100.50
fax: (605) 454-1007

Low

$90,850.00Doug O'Bryan Contracting, Inc. Martin, SD $90,850.00
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base bid alternates totalcompany location
Schedule B - Individual Pressure Sys

$29,665.00White River Construction Chadron, NE
(605) 867-5917

$29,665.00
fax: (605) 454-1007

Low

$36,150.00Doug O'Bryan Contracting, Inc. Martin, SD $36,150.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Schedule C - Water & Sewer

$250,179.61White River Construction Chadron, NE
(605) 867-5917

$250,179.61
fax: (605) 454-1007

Low

$364,145.00Doug O'Bryan Contracting, Inc. Martin, SD $364,145.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Schedule D - Individual Waste

$387,534.30White River Construction Chadron, NE
(605) 867-5917

$387,534.30
fax: (605) 454-1007

Low

$505,360.00Doug O'Bryan Contracting, Inc. Martin, SD $505,360.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Schedule E - Waste Disposal Sys Rep

$3,150.00Doug O'Bryan Contracting, Inc. Martin, SD
(605) 685-6281 doci@gwtc.net no website on file

$3,150.00
fax: (605) 685-6960

Low

$4,460.00White River Construction Chadron, NE $4,460.00

Rapid City, SD Rapid City Medical Center Physician Growth Planning (Preselected Generals) 
(CIC Job #: 2012-1308 )

Opened: Jul 3

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$244,600.00SECO Construction, Inc.  Rapid City, SD
(605) 348-7085 seco@secoconstruction.com no website on file

$244,600.00
fax: (605) 348-8287

Low

$246,900.00R.C.S. Construction, Inc. Rapid City, SD $246,900.00
$250,280.00MAC Construction Company, Inc. Rapid City, SD $250,280.00
$255,170.00Dean Kurtz Construction Company Rapid City, SD $255,170.00
$258,700.00Ainsworth-Benning Construction of Wyoming, Inc Rapid City, SD $258,700.00
$293,200.00Gustafson Builders Rapid City, SD $293,200.00
$309,000.00Glenn C. Barber & Associates, Inc. Rapid City, SD $309,000.00

Rapid City, SD 2012 Airfield Painting (CIC Job #: 2012-1350 )
Opened: Jul 6

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$64,210.20Axtells, Inc. Jermyn, PA
(570) 254-9999

$64,210.20
fax: 

Low

$64,498.80Hi-Lite Markings Adams Center, NY $64,498.80
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Rapid City, SD Purchase of a New Vehicle 1 Ton 4-Wheel Drive Regular Cab Pickup Truck (CIC 
Job #: 2012-1395 )

Opened: Jul 9

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$22,979.00McKie Ford Rapid City, SD
(605) 348-1400 oles@mckieauto.com www.mckieauto.com

$22,979.00
fax: (605) 343-3804

Low

$23,663.00Rapid Chevrolet Rapid City, SD $23,663.00

Rapid City, SD Flooring Upgrades 2012 Memorial Park Apartments (CIC Job #: 2012-1408 )
Opened: Jul 10

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$19,668.30Mr. Carpet Black Hawk, SD
(605) 341-0302 mrcarpet@rap.midco.net no website on file

$19,668.30
fax: (605) 787-6970

Low

$22,125.00Flooring America  Rapid City, SD $22,125.00
$22,313.36Furniture Mart Rapid City, SD $22,313.36
$26,852.56Black Hills Interiors, LLC Rapid City, SD $26,852.56

Rock Springs, WY Fabric Building - Rock Springs (CIC Job #: 2012-1112 )
Opened: Jun 19
                 ** Please Note:  Cover Solutions Co. submitted an alternate bid in the amount of $22,830.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$18,747.00Fabri-Steel Athol, ID $18,747.00
fax: 

Low

$25,930.00Cover Solutions Co. Grand Junction, CO $25,930.00
$28,996.00A & B Construction, Ltd Harper, IA $28,996.00

Sheridan, WY Wyoming Avenue/Park Area Reconstruction Phase II (Rebid) (CIC Job #: 2012-
0291 )

Opened: Jun 26 Estimated at: Base: $2,188,186.00; Total w/Alt 1 & 2: $4,160,521.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Total Base Bid - All Schedules

$2,452,836.04 $1,878,165.00Intermountain Construction & Materials, Inc Sheridan, WY
(307) 672-8407

$4,331,001.04
fax: (307) 672-5199

Low

Sheridan, WY Sheridan Memorial Hospital New Catherization Lab (Invited Generals 
Contractors Only) (CIC Job #: 2012-1353 )

Opened: Jul 9

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$1,375,500.00O'Dell Construction, Inc. Sheridan, WY
(307) 672-9656 odell@wavecom.net

$1,375,500.00
fax: (307) 672-8480

Low

$1,423,044.00Fletcher Construction Company  Sheridan, WY $1,423,044.00
$1,466,700.00KWN Construction Company, Inc. Sheridan, WY $1,466,700.00
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Ten Sleep, WY Ten Sleep Ice Rink/Splash Pad (CIC Job #: 2012-0971 )
Opened: May 14 Awarded, Amount not 

Available

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$0.00Schneider Construction Worland, WY
(307) 347-2202

$0.00
fax: (307) 347-3977

Low

Washburn, ND 2012 Street Improvements for Washburn (CIC Job #: 2012-1396 )
Opened: Jul 9

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$211,500.00Tand Construction, LLC Mandan, ND
(702) 889-4676

$211,500.00
fax: (702) 889-8876

Low

$237,700.00Keller Paving & Landscaping, Inc. Minot, ND $237,700.00
$319,200.00Mariner Construction Bismarck, ND $319,200.00

Watertown, SD Concrete Seawall Construction (Hidden Valley Channel) Lake Kampeska (CIC 
Job #: 2012-1265 )

Opened: Jun 30 No Bids Received
                  "No Bids were Received."

Watford City, ND ND ERFO 10(1), South Unit Scenic Loop Drive and North Unit Scenic Drive (CIC 
Job #: 2012-1225 )

Opened: Jun 19 Estimated at: The price range of the project work is between $4 and $7 million. 
Estimated cost for the base schedule and three options are $5 to $8 million.

Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$6,345,776.00Steve Manning Construction, Inc. Redding, CA $6,345,776.00
fax: 

Award


